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BHS/23373£80208e 0S4
7912382/2023/HEALTH(OS)
1/1268359/2028
JAMO
Health Services Department
Final Seniority List of Junior Administrative Medical Officer (JAMO) as on 30.11.2023
Old Rank Date of Order No& Date of Year of Date of
SI NO | Rank No NO |Name Date of Birth Entry  |Qualification| Placement as JAMO Option |Placement Remarks
The medical officer who
entered in service
before 01.01. 2018 is not
required the additional
EA2-1205/2017/DHS qualification as per special
1 1 6 Dr. Padmanabhan M S 27.05.1970 19.11.1999 MBBS Dated 31.01.2017 2016 31.01.2017 |rules
The medical officer who
entered in service
before 01.01. 2018 is not
required the additional
EA2-1205/2017/DHS qualification as per special
2 2 18 Dr. SitharaC J 20.05.1974 05.06.2009 MBBS Dated 11.05.2018 2016 |11.05.2018 rules
The medical officer who
entered in service
before 01.01. 2018 is not
required the additional
EA2-1205/2017/DHS qualification as per special
3 3 33 Dr. Sumi KV 19.01.1985 20.12.2014 MBBS Dated 11.05.2018 2016 |11.05.2018 rules
The medical officer who
entered in service
before 01.01. 2018 is not
required the additional
EA2-1205/2017/DHS qualification as per special
4 4 37 Dr. Asha Vijayan 18.08.1975 05.05.2005 MBBS Dated 27.07.2018 2017 |27.07.2018 |rules
MBBS
MD
Community |[EA2-1205/2017/DHS
5 5 59 Dr. Priya Senan 03.10.1984 30.07.2015 Medicine |Dated 22.03.2019 2019 |22.03.2019
MBBS
MD
Community |[EA2-1205/2017/DHS
6 6 66 Dr. Lipsy Paul 30.03.1981 29.05.2017 Medicine |Dated 22.03.2019 2019 |22.03.2019
MBBS
MD
Community |[EA2-1205/2017/DHS
7 7 68 Dr.Reshmi MS 26.05.1987 06.07.2017 Medicine |Dated 22.03.2019 2019 |22.03.2019
MBBS
MD
Community |[EA2-1205/2017/DHS
8 8 70 Dr. Sreekanth K B 29.05.1987 01.06.2018 Medicine |Dated 22.03.2019 2019 |22.03.2019
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JAMO

71

Dr. Ananth M

28.05.1988

04.06.2018

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-1205/2017/DHS
Dated 22.03.2019

2019

22.03.2019

10

10

73

Dr. Praseeda V K

25.05.1988

08.06.2018

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-1205/2017/DHS
Dated 22.03.2019

2019

22.03.2019

11

11

74

Dr. Ambu V

07.05.1987

29.05.2017

MBBS,MPH

EA2-1205/2017/DHS
Dated 19.11.2019

2019

19.11.2019

12

12

75

Dr.Ancy Mary Jacob

04.07.1984

01.06.2018

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-1205/2017/DHS
Dated 19.11.2019

2019

19.11.2019

13

13

76

Dr. Grace Mariam George

23.02.1985

02.06.2018

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-1205/2017/DHS
Dated 19.11.2019

2019

19.11.2019

14

14

77

Dr.Cency B

01.09.1988

30.06.2018

VIBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-1205/2017/DHS
Dated 19.11.2019

2019

19.11.2019

15

15

78

Dr.Savan Sara Mathew

04.06.1988

04.08.2018

VIBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-1205/2017/DHS
Dated 19.11.2019

2019

19.11.2019

16

16

Dr.Sheeja P K

29.03.1973

27.04.2005

MBBS

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

The medical officer who
entered in service

before 01.01. 2018 is not
required the additional
qualification as per special
rules

17

17

Dr.Shijin John Aloor

15.01.1986

05.08.2016

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

18

18

Dr. Sachin K C

30.05.1986

05.08.2016

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

19

19

Dr. Shammy Rajan

25.05.1981

08.06.2009

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

20

20

Dr. Vipin K Ravi

01.06.1981

15.01.2010

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020
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JAMO

21

21

Dr. Arun Jacob

04.09.1984

23.02.2013

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

22

22

Dr. Nirmal

21.07.1983

06.06.2015

VIBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

23

23

Dr.Navya J Thaikattil

12.02.1987

14.08.2017

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

24

24

Dr. Sherin Joseph Xavier

08.04.1986

27.08.2018

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

25

25

10

Dr. Sethulekshmi S

22.12.1987

21.01.2019

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
02.12.2020

2020

02.12.2020

26

26

11

Dr. PreejaJ M

02.09.1989

31.05.2019

MBBS
MD
Community
Medicine

EA2-400/2020/DHS Dated
01.03.2021

2020

01.03.2021

Signed by
DrReenaKJ
Date: 10-01-2024 21:41:47
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